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Visit clevelandsteeltool.com or call 800-446-4402 for price and availability.32
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PUNCHES

DIES

SHEAR BLADES

Ficep™ Ironworkers
 Model Punch Die
Angle Line A162 64 417
Super 10 219 408
Super 13 219 417
Super 14 221 417
Super 16-20 228 419

Fi
ce

pTM
 

Flat Bar, Angle, Coper or Angle Notcher, Bar Cutter and all other Shear Blades are available.

Note: Call our sales department for 
Ficep™ models not listed.

Specify with or
without centerpoint

64

1-1/4

1-1/2

3-1/8

Shaped dies have pins in the bottom of the dies.


